Copyright © 2025 Component Basics
●
Size Rated Voltage Operating Class Rated Breaking Capacity
B 1500Vdc aR 1500Vdc 250kA L/R＜5ms
●
     CBP-ESX-B-H (Flush End Mount (Type H))
●
 Optimized for Energy Storage: Specifically engineered for the demanding protection requirements of

●
 ●
Rated
Current (A)
Rated
Voltage (V)
Part Number
Power Loss (W)
(typ.)
Pre-arcing I²t
(A²s)
Total Clearing
I²t @ 1500V
(A²s)
Pack Qty
100 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-B-100H 40 1000 4500 1
125 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-B-125H 50 3000 8500 1
160 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-B-160H 60 5000 17000 1
200 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-B-200H 70 10000 30000 1
250 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-B-250H 90 20000 56000 1
315 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-B-315H 115 35000 110000 1
350 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-B-350H 120 50000 160000 1
400 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-B-400H 130 80000 240000 1
450 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-B-450H 140 110000 340000 1
Page 2 of 4
Copyright © 2025 Component Basics
●
Page 3 of 4